

UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES

BAGUIO

Governor Pack Road, Bagulo City, Benguet, CAR VAT Reg. TIN: 000-864-006-00007

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION UPB Supply and Property Management Office

Date: June 21, 2022

RFQ No.: 2604- PR # 16615 & 16703

MOP: SOF: Shopping (B) unspecified

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General Conditions below, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your Quotation duly signed by your representative not later than (JUN 28 2022) in the return envelope attached herewith.

Note:

- 1. All entries must be typewritten or in print.
- 2. Delivery for a minimum period of 30 calendar days.
- 3. Warranty shall be for a period of six (6) months for supplies and materials, one (1) year for equipment, from the date of acceptance by the procuring entity
- 4. Price validity shall be for a period of 90 calendar days.
- 5. PhilGEPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the quotation (if applicable).
- 6. Bidders shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product being offered.
- 7. Bidders must indicate the BRAND and MODEL NUMBER offered when appropriate.

Others:

RFQ FOR PR # 16615 & 16703

ITEM NO.	GENERAL DESCRIPTION	tech specifi	nce with nical cations heck)	UOM	QTY		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	QUOTED UNIT PRICE	TOTAL QUOTED PRICE
1	ALCOHOL, ethyl, 68%-72%, 1 Gallon			gal	24	₽	450.00	₱ 10,800.00		<u></u>
2	ALCOHOL, isopropyl, 68%- 72%, 500ml (-5ml)			btl	38	₽	115.00	P 4,370.00		
3	ALCOHOL, isopropyl, 68%-72%, scented, 3.785 liters			gal	45	P	450.00	P 20,250.00		
4	Bath towels			рс	6	P	150.00	₱ 900.00	-	·
5	Bleach, liquid lemon scent			gal	37	P	150.00	₱ 5,550.00		•
6	BROOM, soft (tambo)			рс	93	P	150.00	P 13,950.00		
7	BROOM, Stick (Ting-ting), usable length: 760mm min			рс	114	₽	40.00	₱ 4,560.00		
8	CLEANER, TOILET BOWL AND URINAL, 900ml- 1000ml cap			btl	31	₽	140.00	₽ 4,340.00		
9	CLEANSER, scouring powder			çn	35	P	40.00	P 1,400.00	-	
10	DETERGENT BAR, 140 grams as packed			рс	71	₽	12.00	₱ 852.00		
11	DETERGENT POWDER, all purpose, 1kg	•		pck	128	₽	95.00	P 12,160.00		:
12	Dirt and Stain Remover			cn	11	P	120.00	P 1,320.00		
13	Dishwashing Scrub with Foam			рс	65	P	50.00	₱ 3,250.00		
14	Door mat, braided			рс	23	₽	50.00	₱ 1,150.00		
15	FURNITURE CLEANER, aerosol type, 300ml min per can			cn	69	₽	400.00	₱ 27,600.00		,
16	Gloves knitted with rubber padding (palm side)			pr	97	P	70.00	₱ 6,790.00		
17	Gloves, rubber, large			pr	49	P	70.00	₱ 3,430.00		
18	INSECTICIDE, aerosol type, net content: 600ml min			cn	36	₽	450.00	₱ 16,200.00		****
19	Insecticide, waterbase spray, 600ml			cn	11	₽	450.00	₱ 4,950.00		

Mask, Face mask	20	Liquid dye wax, red, easy dry, stainfree after dry, odorless	gal	2	P	400.00	₱ 800.00		
Mask, Surgical Disposable Face mask, 3-ply, Earloop box 15 P 150,00 P 2,250,00	21	LIQUID HAND SOAP, 500mL	btl	64	P	150.00	₽ 9,600.00		
24 Mop, magic mop, adjustable handle, stainles steel+PP+PVA, PVA sponge mop head, 120x28 cm pc 6 P 250.00 P 1,500.00 25 MOPHANDLE, heavy duty, plastic, snap-on type pc 4 P 300.00 P 1,200.00 26 Muriatic acid/Hydrochloric acid, 500ml btl 2 P 150.00 P 300.00 27 RAGS, all cotton, 32 pieces per kilogram min bun 29 P 85.00 P 2,465.00 28 SCOURING PAD, 5 pieces per pack pck 45 P 115.00 P 5,175.00 29 Scrubbing pad without foam, heavy duty pc 32 P 70.00 P 2,240.00 30 Soap, bath, antibacterial, 90gms pc 83 P 40.00 P 3,320.00 31 Soap, Diswashing gel, antibacterial, 250ml btl 55 P 80.00 P 4,400.00 32 Soap, Diswashing gel, 1 liter btl 35 P 90.00 P 3,220.00 <td>22</td> <td>Mask, Face mask</td> <td>box</td> <td>16</td> <td>P</td> <td>150.00</td> <td>₱ 2,400.00</td> <td></td> <td></td>	22	Mask, Face mask	box	16	P	150.00	₱ 2,400.00		
Steel+PP+PVA, PVA sponge mop head, 120x28 cm	23	Mask, Surgical Disposable Face mask, 3-ply, Earloop	box	15	P	150.00	₱ 2,250.00		
26 Muriatic acid/Hydrochloric acid, 500ml btl 2 P 150.00 P 300.00 27 RAGS, all cotton, 32 pieces per kilogram min bun 29 P 85.00 P 2,465.00 28 SCOURING PAD, 5 pieces per pack pck 45 P 115.00 P 5,175.00 29 Scrubbing pad without foam, heavy duty pc 32 P 70.00 P 2,240.00 30 Soap, bath, antibacterial, 90gms pc 83 P 40.00 P 3,320.00 31 Soap, Diswashing gel, antibacterial, 250ml btl 55 P 80.00 P 4,400.00 32 Soap, Diswasing gel, 1 liter btl 35 P 90.00 P 3,150.00 33 Tile brush, for laundry sink pc 46 P 70.00 P 3,220.00 34 Toilet deodorant cake pc 72 P 65.00 P 4,680.00 35 Trash bag, 37" x 40", black, 100pcs./bundle bun 25 P 750.00 P 18,750.00 36 Trash bag, 37" x 40", black, 100pcs./pack pck 42 P 90.00 P 3,780.00	24		рс	6	P	250.00	P 1,500.00	·, ··· ·	
27 RAGS, all cotton, 32 pieces per kilogram min bun 29 P 85.00 P 2,465.00 28 SCOURING PAD, 5 pieces per pack pck 45 P 115.00 P 5,175.00 29 Scrubbing pad without foam, heavy duty pc 32 P 70.00 P 2,240.00 30 Soap, bath, antibacterial, 90gms pc 83 P 40.00 P 3,320.00 31 Soap, Diswashing gel, antibacterial, 250ml btl 55 P 80.00 P 4,400.00 32 Soap, Diswasing gel, 1 liter btl 35 P 90.00 P 3,150.00 33 Tile brush, for laundry sink pc 46 P 70.00 P 3,220.00 34 Toilet deodorant cake pc 72 P 65.00 P 4,680.00 35 Trash bag, 37" x 40", black, 100pcs./bundle bun 25 P 750.00 P 3,780.00	25	MOPHANDLE, heavy duty, plastic, snap-on type	рс	4	P	300.00	₱ 1,200.00		
28 SCOURING PAD, 5 pieces per pack 29 Scrubbing pad without foam, heavy duty 29 pc 32 pc 70.00 pc 2,240.00 30 Soap, bath, antibacterial, 90gms 31 Soap, Diswashing gel, antibacterial, 250ml 32 Soap, Diswashing gel, 1 liter 33 pc 46 pc 70.00 pc 3,150.00 34 Toilet deodorant cake 35 pc 72 pc 65.00 pc 4,680.00 36 Trash bag, 37" x 40", black, 100pcs./pack 37 pc 42 pc 90.00 pc 3,780.00 38 Trash bag, 37" x 40", black, 10pcs./pack 39 pc 42 pc 90.00 pc 3,780.00	26	Muriatic acid/Hydrochloric acid, 500ml	btl	2	P	150.00	₱ 300.00		
29 Scrubbing pad without foam, heavy duty	27	RAGS, all cotton, 32 pieces per kilogram min	bun	29	P	85.00	P 2,465.00		
Soap, bath, antibacterial, 90gms pc 83 P 40.00 P 3,320.00	28	SCOURING PAD, 5 pieces per pack	pck	45	P	115.00	P 5,175.00		
31 Soap, Diswashing gel, antibacterial, 250ml 32 Soap, Diswasing gel, 1 liter 33 Tile brush, for laundry sink 34 Toilet deodorant cake 35 Trash bag, 37" x 40", black, 100pcs./bundle 36 Trash bag, 37" x 40", black, 10pcs./pack 37 Diswashing gel, antibacterial, 250ml 38 P 80.00 P 4,400.00 39 P 3,150.00 20 P 3,220.00 21 P 65.00 P 4,680.00 22 P 750.00 P 18,750.00 23 P 750.00 P 18,750.00	29	Scrubbing pad without foam, heavy duty	рс	32	P	70.00	P 2,240.00		·
32 Soap, Diswasing gel, 1 liter btl 35 P 90.00 P 3,150.00 33 Tile brush, for laundry sink pc 46 P 70.00 P 3,220.00 34 Toilet deodorant cake pc 72 P 65.00 P 4,680.00 35 Trash bag, 37" x 40", black, 100pcs./bundle bun 25 P 750.00 P 18,750.00 36 Trash bag, 37" x 40", black, 10pcs./pack pck 42 P 90.00 P 3,780.00	30	Soap, bath, antibacterial, 90gms	рс	83	₽	40.00	₱ 3,320.00		
33 Tile brush, for laundry sink	31	Soap, Diswashing gel, antibacterial, 250ml	btl	55	₽	80.00	₱ 4,400.00		
34 Toilet deodorant cake pc 72 ₱ 65.00 ₱ 4,680.00 35 Trash bag, 37" x 40", black, 100pcs./bundle bun 25 ₱ 750.00 ₱ 18,750.00 36 Trash bag, 37" x 40", black, 10pcs./pack pck 42 ₱ 90.00 ₱ 3,780.00	32	Soap, Diswasing gel, 1 liter	btl	35	P	90.00	₱ 3,150.00		
35 Trash bag, 37" x 40", black, 100pcs./bundle bun 25 P 750.00 P 18,750.00 36 Trash bag, 37" x 40", black, 10pcs./pack pck 42 P 90.00 P 3,780.00	33	Tile brush, for laundry sink	рс	46	₽	70.00	₱ 3,220.00		
36 Trash bag, 37" x 40", black, 10pcs./pack pck 42 P 90.00 P 3,780.00	34	Toilet deodorant cake	рс	72	P	65.00	P 4,680.00	,	
	35	Trash bag, 37" x 40", black, 100pcs./bundle	bun	25	P	750.00	₱ 18,750.00	, , , , ,	
TOTAL: 7 213,052.00	36	Trash bag, 37" x 40", black, 10pcs./pack	pck	42	₽	90.00	₱ 3,780.00		
OTAL QUOTED AMOUNT IN WORDS:									

Please quote at your government price (Including VAT) and state the time within which you can make delivery. It will be appreciated if we can have your quotation in the office as soon as possible on or before the deadline stated herein.

ii Uhan G.

		ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER I(I
After hav	ring carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We que	ote you on the items at prices noted above.
Name of the Company:	Tel. No. :	<u></u>
Address:	Fax No. :	
Name of Representative:	Email Add	ress:
Position:	Date:	
Signature:		

Canvassed by:

Tel no.: 074-442-3484

Email: cgtipac@up.edu.ph

RODOLFOLE